
Pos 

 

PC015 Y 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

PC015H 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

PC015H Over 
1 

 

PC015Y Over 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

121 
89 
49 
26 
13 

3 
77 

27 

10 
21 
48 

7 
70 

6 
17 

44 
5 

82 

74 

11 
33 
99 
24 

Name 

BRUNETTI Lorenzo 
CAZZANIGA Guido 
ZANIBONI Andrea 
PAN Thomas 
IERVOLINO Gianluca 
PELLEGRINO Giacomo 
NAVATTA Francesco 

CAMPAGNA Andrea 

POLLINI Gioele 
TOCU Riccardo 
PIRIA Antonino 
RAICONI Andrea 
PERILLO Gianni 
BERETTA Massimiliano 
NAPPA Aldo Ottavio 

BENVENUTI Mario 
DALL'OGLIO Richard Davide 
SABBATINI Diego 

REGA Bruno 

LOLLI Giuliano 
D I  G IO V A M B A T T I S T A  Fe l ic ia n o  L o r e n z o  
BINI Gabriele 
MARECH Giuseppe 

Class 

PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 

PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 

PC015H  Over 

PC015Y Over 
PC015Y Over 
PC015Y Over 
PC015Y Over 

Model/Engine 

PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC016 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 
PC015 H 
PC015 H 
PC015 H 
PC015 H 
PC015 H 
PC015 H 

PC015 H 
PC015 H 
PC015 H 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC016 Y 
PC015 Y 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

9 
9 
6 

10 

10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

21:37.247 
21:56.743 
22:03.446 
22:24.629 
22:56.625 
22:59.625 
23:00.038 

19:37.270 

21:18.796 
21:26.961 
21:27.315 
21:57.877 
22:16.457 
23:03.533 
21:42.735 

20:34.930 
21:18.791 
14:41.621 

22:24.969 

22:24.400 
22:24.678 
22:34.053 
22:34.059 

Diff 

19.496 
26.199 
47.382 

1:19.378 
1:22.378 
1:22.791 

DNF 

8.165 
8.519 

39.081 
57.661 

1:44.737 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

0.278 
9.653 
9.659 

Gap 

19.496 
6.703 

21.183 
31.996 

3.000 
0.413 

8.165 
0.354 

30.562 
18.580 
47.076 

1 Lap 

0.278 
9.375 
0.006 

Best Tm 

2:05.938 
2:08.673 
2:09.372 
2:10.242 
2:13.213 
2:13.233 
2:13.099 

2:06.595 

2:05.383 
2:06.554 
2:05.959 
2:08.701 
2:10.103 
2:14.861 
2:17.615 

2:12.903 
2:17.711 
2:10.776 

2:10.458 

2:11.572 
2:10.306 
2:12.168 
2:12.651 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.165 

Avg. Speed 

147,655 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.383 

Best Speed 

150,595 

Best Lap by 

10 - POLLINI Gioele 

 

Printed: 30/03/2025 19:15:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend 
Trofeo Predator's 

RACE 2 

Race started at 18:50:37 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

30/03/2025 18:40 


