



FX Racing Weekend

Sorted on Laps

Trofeo Predator's

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

RACE 2

30/03/2025 18:40

Race started at 18:50:37

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Model/Engine	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
PC015 Y									
1	121	BRUNETTI Lorenzo	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	10	21:37.247			2:05.938
2	89	CAZZANIGA Guido	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	10	21:56.743	19.496	19.496	2:08.673
3	49	ZANIBONI Andrea	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	10	22:03.446	26.199	6.703	2:09.372
4	26	PAN Thomas	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	10	22:24.629	47.382	21.183	2:10.242
5	13	IERVOLINO Gianluca	PC015 Y	PC016 Y	10	22:56.625	1:19.378	31.996	2:13.213
6	3	PELLEGRINO Giacomo	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	10	22:59.625	1:22.378	3.000	2:13.233
7	77	NAVATTA Francesco	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	10	23:00.038	1:22.791	0.413	2:13.099
Not classified									
JNF	27	CAMPAGNA Andrea	PC015 Y	PC015 Y	9	19:37.270	DNF		2:06.595
PC015H									
1	10	POLLINI Gioele	PC015H	PC015 H	10	21:18.796			2:05.383
2	21	TOCU Riccardo	PC015H	PC015 H	10	21:26.961	8.165	8.165	2:06.554
3	48	PIRIA Antonino	PC015H	PC015 H	10	21:27.315	8.519	0.354	2:05.959
4	7	RAICONI Andrea	PC015H	PC015 H	10	21:57.877	39.081	30.562	2:08.701
5	70	PERILLO Gianni	PC015H	PC015 H	10	22:16.457	57.661	18.580	2:10.103
6	6	BERETTA Massimiliano	PC015H	PC015 H	10	23:03.533	1:44.737	47.076	2:14.861
7	17	NAPPA Aldo Ottavio	PC015H	PC015 H	9	21:42.735	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:17.615
Not classified									
JNF	44	BENVENUTI Mario	PC015H	PC015 H	9	20:34.930	DNF		2:12.903
JNF	5	DALL'OGLIO Richard Davide	PC015H	PC015 H	9	21:18.791	DNF		2:17.711
JNF	82	SABBATINI Diego	PC015H	PC015 H	6	14:41.621	DNF		2:10.776
PC015H Over									
1	74	REGA Bruno	PC015H Over	PC015 H	10	22:24.969			2:10.458
PC015Y Over									
1	11	LOLLI Giuliano	PC015Y Over	PC015 Y	10	22:24.400			2:11.572
2	33	DI GIOVAMBATTISTA Feliciano Lorenzo	PC015Y Over	PC015 Y	10	22:24.678	0.278	0.278	2:10.306
3	99	BINI Gabriele	PC015Y Over	PC016 Y	10	22:34.053	9.653	9.375	2:12.168
4	24	MARECH Giuseppe	PC015Y Over	PC015 Y	10	22:34.059	9.659	0.006	2:12.651

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

8.165

147,655

2:05.383

150,595

10 - POLLINI Gioele

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Used to: Cronorapino Timing ASD